
SUNDAYS & BANK HOLIDAYS: 30 June to 27 Oct 2024

DARLINGTON — STOCKTON — MIDDLESBROUGH —
M3 GUISBOROUGH — DANBY— HUTTON-LE-HOLE —

KIRKBYMOORSIDE — PICKERING

Operator: Hod YP Arr Hod Hod YP
Darlington Tubwell Row (L) 08:06 … … ... ... ...
Harrowgate Hill, Elmcroft 08:14 … Includes details of diverted
Great Burdon ... 08:18 … M6 service between Pickering
Hartburn, Marrrick Road 08:28 … and Danby
Stockton High Street (K) 08:36 … … ... … ...
Middlesbrough Bus Stn (8) 08:49 … ... ... … ...
Ormesby Crossroads 08:59 … … ... … ...
Guisborough Mkt Pl 09:11 … … ... … ...
Guisborough Mkt Pl (C) 09:14 ... 12:44 T … … …
Castleton, Station Road 09:31 … 13:01 … … …
Danby Station ... 09:36 … 13:06 … … …
Danby National Park Ctr 09:40 M6 13:10 … … M6

Danby National Park Ctr 09:43 11:43 … 13:13 16:13 16:43
Danby Station (opp) 09:47 11:47 … 13:17 16:17 16:47
Castleton Downe Arms 09:52 11:52 … 13:22 16:22 16:52
Ralph Cross (opp) 10:00 12:00 … 13:30 16:30 17:00
Blakey, Lion Inn (opp) 10:03 12:03 … 13:33 16:33 17:03
Hutton le Hole, Folk Mus 10:15 12:15 … 13:45 16:45 17:15
Kirkbymoorside Mkt Pl Z 10:25 12:25 … 13:55 16:55 17:25
Wrelton Buck Inn … ... 12:33 … … … 17:33
Pickering Ropery, Co-op 10:38 12:40 ... 14:08 17:08 17:40

Operator: YP Hod Arr Hod YP Hod
M6 M6

Pickering Ropery, library 10:43 11:45 … 14:15 15:43 17:15
Wrelton Buck Inn 10:50 … … … 15:50 ...
Kirkbymoorside Mkt Pl Z 11:00 12:00 … 14:30 16:00 17:30
Hutton le Hole, Folk Mus 11:08 12:08 … 14:38 16:08 17:38
Blakey, Lion Inn … 11:20 12:20 … 14:50 16:20 17:50
Ralph Cross ... 11:23 12:23 … 14:53 16:23 17:53
Castleton Downe Arms 11:31 12:31 … 15:01 16:31 18:01
Danby Station ... 11:36 12:36 … 15:06 16:36 18:06
Danby National Park Ctr 11:40 12:40 … 15:10 16:40 18:10
Danby National Park Ctr … … 14:15 … … 18:15
Danby Station ... ... … 14:19 … … 18:19
Castleton, Station Road ...… … 14:24 … … 18:24
Guisborough Mkt Pl … … 14:41 S … … 18:41
Guisborough Mkt Pl (Stand B) … ... … … 18:44
Ormesby Crossroads … … ... … … 18:56
Middlesbrough Bus Stn (17)… … ... … … 19:06
Stockton High St (K) … … ... … … 19:18
Hartburn Hackforth Road … … ... … … 19:26
Great Burdon … … ... ... … … 19:36
Harrowgate Hill, Elmcroft … … ... … … 19:39
Darlington Tubwell Row (L) … … ... … … 19:47
NOTES
S Bus continues to Sutton Bank as M4; T Bus M4 from Sutton Bank
Z Buses to Pickering & Danby depart from outside the antique shop;

Buses to Helmsley depart from outside the Lemon Tree Café
OPERATORS: Arr Arriva; Hod Hodgsons; YP York Pullman


